

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD.**

District : Nanded

WRIT PETITION NO. 4188 OF 2009

(Pradeep s/o. Basaji Gaikwad & another

Vs.

Maroti s/o. Gangadhar Sakhre & another)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
	<p>..... Mr. P.R. Katneshwarkar, Advocate, for the petitioners.</p> <p>CORAM : B.R. GAVAI, J.</p> <p>DATE : 7TH JULY 2009</p> <p>1. Notice returnable six weeks.</p> <p>2. Ad interim relief in terms of prayer clause "B".</p> <p>(B.R. GAVAI) JUDGE</p> <p>.....</p>

bgp/wp4188