

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

WRIT PETITION NO. 4188 OF 2009

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders		Court's or Judge's orders
--	--	------------------------------

Mr. Vikram S. Undre, Adv. h/f
Mr. P.R. Katneshwarkar, Adv. for
petitioner.
Mr. V.D. Gunale, Adv. for R-1.

CORAM : K.K. TATED, J.
DATE : 4TH SEPTEMBER, 2009

1. At the request of learned Counsel
appearing on behalf of the petitioner,
S.O to 25-09-2009.

[K.K. TATED, J.]

sut/SEP09/wp4188.09