



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

94 FIRST APPEAL NO. 22 OF 2023
95 FIRST APPEAL NO. 983 OF 2023
96 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1227 OF 2023
97 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2303 OF 2023
98 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3360 OF 2023
99 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3901 OF 2023
100 CONT. PETITION NO. 71 OF 2016
 IN CA/751/2015
102 CONT. PETITION NO. 190 OF 2023
 IN ALP/22/2019
104 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 15366 OF
 2023
 IN FAST/34409/2023
107 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 391 OF
 2024
 IN FAST/32773/2023
108 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 397 OF
 2024
 IN FAST/32924/2023
109 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 404 OF
 2024
 IN FAST/32979/2023
110 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 415 OF
 2024
 IN FAST/32732/2023
111 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 420 OF
 2024
 IN FAST/32795/2023
115 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 627 OF
 2024
 IN FAST/37913/2023
116 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 629 OF
 2024
 IN FAST/37495/2023
117 WRIT PETITION NO. 4188 OF 2009
118 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 149 OF
 2023
 IN FAST/33859/2022

119 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7672 OF
 2023
 IN FAST/16541/2023
120 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 602 OF
 2024
 IN X-OBJST/34670/2023
121 WRIT PETITION NO. 3376 OF 1994
122 WRIT PETITION NO. 9724 OF 2023
124 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4805 OF
 2019
 IN WP/4692/2016
125 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6595 OF
 2023
 IN WP/5725/2013
126 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7566 OF
 2023
 IN FAST/10451/2022
127 REVIEW APPLICATION (CIVIL) NO.
 259 OF 2023

....
AGP's for State : Mr. A.S. Shinde, Mrs. M. L. Sangit and Mrs. R.R.
Tandale
....

CORAM : S. G. MEHARE, J.
DATE : 15.01.2024

PER COURT :

1. Court time is over. Hence, the matters could not be heard.
2. Stand over to 18.03.2024.
3. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(S. G. MEHARE)
JUDGE

ysk