



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

945 WRIT PETITION NO.14147 OF 2023

RANGUBAI KHANDU JADHAV
VERSUS
THE STATE ELECTION COMMISSION AND OTHERS

...

CORAM : S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.

DATE : 28th JUNE, 2024

ORDER :

1 Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.

2 The interim relief / undertaking /statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

MATTERS	DATE
945 WRIT PETITION NO.14147 OF 2023 946 WRIT PETITION NO. 15361 OF 2023 950 WRIT PETITION NO. 2923 OF 2024 951 WRIT PETITION NO. 5004 OF 2024 952 WRIT PETITION NO. 5629 OF 2024 953 WRIT PETITION NO. 5663 OF 2024 954 CONT. PETITION NO. 798 OF 2022 IN WP/4409/2015 955 CONT. PETITION NO. 766 OF 2023 IN CA/3148/2001 956 WRIT PETITION NO. 3675 OF 1993 957 WRIT PETITION NO. 4188 OF 2009 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3185 OF 2016 IN WP/4188/2009	09.08.2024

(S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR)
JUDGE

agd